Bellekler

IR RENN

Uriin

Apacer 4GB 1x4GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.04G2V.KNH)

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19S6/4
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SO0PC28800D4/16G

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/16G

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S6/8
KINGSTON

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-
S01)

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S42BS8-
16 KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR2651958/16
KINGSTON

Marka

Apacer

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

12,08

26,25

40,95

51,45

51,45

18,90

36,75

42,00

46,09

57,75

68,25

73,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S42BD8- Kingston 0 126,00
32 KINGSTON usb

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32 Kingston 0 147,00
KINGSTON 1x32G usb



